© ALOGIC. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without permission is prohibited. All other trademarks are the properties of their
owners. Tested to Comply with FCC and CE Standards. HOME OR OFFICE USE. www.alogic.co
Car Charger
2x USB-C + USB-A
Charging
165W Rapid Power
Car Charger
Part no.  CRCA165C1
165W Power
Delivery
1m USB-C Cable
Included
Fast Charges Laptops,
Phones & Tablets
165W
Portable Power for Professionals
With the ALOGIC Rapid Power 165W Car Charger in your car, you can keep even the most power-
hungry USB-C devices charged throughout the most demanding day.
Whether you have a big screen laptop that needs to stay on all day, a performance laptop for crunching
data on the go, or a gaming laptop you’re using to show off your firm’s latest architectural masterpiece,
the charger’s main USB-C port’s 140W output is more than enough to keep it charged – or fast-charged,
when using with 13-15” general-use laptops.
When you simply can’t afford to let your ability to work on the road go flat, the Rapid Power 165W Car
Charger is the best-in-class, zero-compromise solution for staying charged.
© ALOGIC. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without permission is prohibited. All other trademarks are the properties of their
owners. Tested to Comply with FCC and CE Standards. HOME OR OFFICE USE. www.alogic.co
Fast Charge up to Three Devices with 165W
USB Power Delivery Technology
There’s no need to choose which ailing device needs power most with the Rapid Power 165W Car
Charger’s two USB-C Ports and USB-A port.
The charger can deliver 100W + 35W + 30W of power when you have three devices plugged in, more
than enough to fast charge most laptops, alongside two smaller devices such as:
•  Phones,
•  Tablets
•  eReaders
•  Portable gaming systems
•  Wireless earbuds
•  13” Ultrabook Laptops, (MacBook Air)
Our Rapid Power Chargers use the latest USB PD (Power Delivery) technology which allows the
charger to automatically select the most appropriate power output to suit each device and charge
them safely, with robust protections against overheating and overvolting your devices. Most modern
devices, including laptops, support USB PD.
It also supports Qualcomm® Quick Charge™ to deliver fast, safe charging to older devices, including
those with Micro USB or Apple’s Lightning charging ports, when a suitable cable is used.
© ALOGIC. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without permission is prohibited. All other trademarks are the properties of their
owners. Tested to Comply with FCC and CE Standards. HOME OR OFFICE USE. www.alogic.co
Package Includes
Warranty
Connectivity Physical Characteristics
Input:
Output:
Product Dimensions:
Colour:
Weight (Product):
Rapid Power 165W Car Charger
1m USB-C PD 240W Charging Cable
User Manual
2 Year
DC 12-24V
USB-C1:
5V3A, 9V3A, 12V3A, 15V/3A,
20V/5A  (MAX:140W)
USB-C2:
3.3V-11V3A, 5V3A, 9V3A, 12V2.92A,
 (MAX:35W)
USB-A:
5V/3A,9V/3A,12V2.5A (Max: 30W)
Three Device Charging:
100W + 35W + 30W
84 x 43 x 45mm (L x W x H)
Black
95g
Suitable for high-power USB-C devices (up
to 140W) and USB-A (up to 30W) including:
-  Phones (Apple iPhone, Samsung Galaxy,
   Google Pixel)
-  Tablets (iPad, iPad Pro)
-  Portable gaming systems (Nintendo
   Switch, Steam Deck)
-  Laptops, including high-performance and
   gaming laptops, Apple MacBook Airs and
   MacBook Pros
Device Compatibility